
CARPUJECT™ Syringe System Products

For more information or to place an order, please contact your Pfizer Sales Representative or call our Pfizer Customer Service team at 1-844-646-4398.

Please see Full Prescribing Information, including BOXED WARNING if applicable, and Instructions for Use, for all products within this delivery system, 
by visiting www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject.

*Natural rubber latex has not been used in the manufacture of this drug container closure system.
 † This product does not contain ingredients identified as a preservative, as defined by the USP.

Buprenorphine Hydrochloride Injection, CIII
NDC (Unit of Sale) Total Content and Container Type Product Characteristics Ordering Information Wholesaler Wholesaler Number 

00409-2012-32 0.3 mg/mL  
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 10 Box 
(10 Products/Box) 
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10028457

3672250

1812429

666032

http://www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject


CARPUJECT™ Syringe System Products

For more information or to place an order, please contact your Pfizer Sales Representative or call our Pfizer Customer Service team at 1-844-646-4398.

Please see Full Prescribing Information, including BOXED WARNING if applicable, and Instructions for Use, for all products within this delivery system, 
by visiting www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject.

*Natural rubber latex has not been used in the manufacture of this drug container closure system.
 † This product does not contain ingredients identified as a preservative, as defined by the USP.

Demerol™ (Meperidine Hydrochloride Injection, USP, CII)
NDC (Unit of Sale) Total Content and Container Type Product Characteristics Ordering Information Wholesaler Wholesaler Number 

00409-1176-30 25 mg/mL  
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10035234

3683679

1714930

635714

00409-1178-30 50 mg/mL  
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10035847

3686672

1716562

639450

00409-1179-30 75 mg/mL  
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10003374

3701356

1718691

648709

00409-1180-69 100 mg/mL  
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10035868

3687191

1719632

636753

http://www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject


CARPUJECT™ Syringe System Products

For more information or to place an order, please contact your Pfizer Sales Representative or call our Pfizer Customer Service team at 1-844-646-4398.

Please see Full Prescribing Information, including BOXED WARNING if applicable, and Instructions for Use, for all products within this delivery system, 
by visiting www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject.

*Natural rubber latex has not been used in the manufacture of this drug container closure system.
 † This product does not contain ingredients identified as a preservative, as defined by the USP.

Diazepam Injection, USP, CIV
NDC (Unit of Sale) Total Content and Container Type Product Characteristics Ordering Information Wholesaler Wholesaler Number 

00409-1273-32 10 mg/2 mL 
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box) 
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10034861

3684172

1751825

636670

Heparin Sodium Injection, USP
NDC (Unit of Sale) Total Content and Container Type Product Characteristics Ordering Information Wholesaler Wholesaler Number 

00409-1402-12 5000 units/mL  
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe  
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information

Order Size: 20 Boxes 
(50 Products/Box) 
Case Size: 20 x 50

AmerisourceBergen 10092792

Heparin Sodium Injection, USP (Preservative-Free)
NDC (Unit of Sale) Total Content and Container Type Product Characteristics Ordering Information Wholesaler Wholesaler Number 

00409-1316-32 5000 units/0.5 mL  
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe  
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 20 Boxes 
(50 Products/Box) 
Case Size: 20 x 50

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10058089

3537073

1758283

522391

http://www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject


CARPUJECT™ Syringe System Products

For more information or to place an order, please contact your Pfizer Sales Representative or call our Pfizer Customer Service team at 1-844-646-4398.

Please see Full Prescribing Information, including BOXED WARNING if applicable, and Instructions for Use, for all products within this delivery system, 
by visiting www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject.

*Natural rubber latex has not been used in the manufacture of this drug container closure system.

Hydromorphone Hydrochloride Injection, USP, CII
NDC (Unit of Sale) Total Content and Container Type Product Characteristics Ordering Information Wholesaler Wholesaler Number 

00409-1283-31 1 mg/mL 
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 5 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10026976

3672433

1757558

623629

00409-1312-30 2 mg/mL 
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 5 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10030980

3675915

1758176

628818

00409-1304-31 4 mg/mL 
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 5 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10031002

3677978

1757632

628800

http://www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject


CARPUJECT™ Syringe System Products

For more information or to place an order, please contact your Pfizer Sales Representative or call our Pfizer Customer Service team at 1-844-646-4398.

Please see Full Prescribing Information, including BOXED WARNING if applicable, and Instructions for Use, for all products within this delivery system, 
by visiting www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject.

Lorazepam Injection, USP, CIV
NDC (Unit of Sale) Total Content and Container Type Product Characteristics Ordering Information Wholesaler Wholesaler Number 

00409-1985-30 2 mg/mL 
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box) 
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10047772

3670551

1812007

360644

Labetalol Hydrochloride Injection, USP
NDC (Unit of Sale) Total Content and Container Type Product Characteristics Ordering Information Wholesaler Wholesaler Number 

00409-2339-34 20 mg/4 mL  
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box) 
Case Size: 10 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10000394

2928802

1835818

334243

*Natural rubber latex has not been used in the manufacture of this drug container closure system.

http://www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject


CARPUJECT™ Syringe System Products

For more information or to place an order, please contact your Pfizer Sales Representative or call our Pfizer Customer Service team at 1-844-646-4398.

Please see Full Prescribing Information, including BOXED WARNING if applicable, and Instructions for Use, for all products within this delivery system, 
by visiting www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject.

*Natural rubber latex has not been used in the manufacture of this drug container closure system.
 † This product does not contain ingredients identified as a preservative, as defined by the USP.

Morphine Sulfate Injection, USP, CII (Preservative- and Antioxidant-Free)
NDC (Unit of Sale) Total Content and Container Type Product Characteristics Ordering Information Wholesaler Wholesaler Number 

00409-1890-01 2 mg/mL 
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10107176

4728796

1296904

864256

00409-1891-01 4 mg/mL 
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10107179

4728812

1297092

864264

00409-1892-01 8 mg/mL 
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10107178

4728846

1298090

864280

00409-1893-01 10 mg/mL 
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10107177

4728853

1298900

864298

http://www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject


CARPUJECT™ Syringe System Products

Naloxone Hydrochloride Injection, USP
NDC (Unit of Sale) Total Content and Container Type Product Characteristics Ordering Information Wholesaler Wholesaler Number 

00409-1782-69 0.4 mg/mL  
CARPUJECT Luer Lock Glass Syringe 
(no needle)

Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
(10 Products/Box)  
Case Size: 100 x 10

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10060811

3567203

1789338

524744
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CARPUJECT Holder
NDC (Unit of Sale) Total Content and Container Type Product Characteristics Ordering Information Wholesaler Wholesaler Number 

00409-2049-02 N/A Non-DEHP 
*Latex Information 
†Preservative Information

Order Size: 1 Box 
Case Size: 50 x 1

AmerisourceBergen

Cardinal

McKesson

Morris & Dickson

10057750

2783207

1761915

691527

For more information or to place an order, please contact your Pfizer Sales Representative or call our Pfizer Customer Service team at 1-844-646-4398.

Please see Full Prescribing Information, including BOXED WARNING if applicable, and Instructions for Use, for all products within this delivery system, 
by visiting www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject.

*Natural rubber latex has not been used in the manufacture of this drug container closure system.
 † This product does not contain ingredients identified as a preservative, as defined by the USP.

http://www.PfizerHospitalUS.com/carpuject



